
3−10 2−10 1−10 1
R∆track min 

0.5

1

1.5

2

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1R∆
fa

ke
ra

te
 v

s 
Fake rate vs dr

3−10 2−10 1−10 1
R∆track min 

0.5

1

1.5

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5R∆
du

pl
ic

at
es

 r
at

e 
vs

 

Duplicates Rate vs dr

3−10 2−10 1−10 1
R∆track min 

0.8

0.9

1

1.1

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1R∆
pi

le
up

 r
at

e 
vs

 

Pileup rate vs dr

3−10 2−10 1−10
R(track, jet)∆

1

1.5R
at

io 0

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.05

0.06

0.07

0.08

0.09

0.1

R
(t

ra
ck

, j
et

)
∆

fa
ke

ra
te

 v
s 

Fake rate vs dr (track,jet)

3−10 2−10 1−10
R(track, jet)∆

0.5

1

R
at

io 0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01

R
(t

ra
ck

, j
et

)
∆

du
pl

ic
at

es
 r

at
e 

vs
 

Duplicates Rate vs dr (track,jet)

3−10 2−10 1−10
R(track, jet)∆

0.8

0.9

1

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

R
(t

ra
ck

, j
et

)
∆

pi
le

up
 r

at
e 

vs
 

Pileup rate vs dr (track,jet)
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